B.—1. A o8

K

Appropriations jor Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS 1I1.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT-—continued.

Item.

43

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES-—conttnued.

VOTE No. 15—continued.
(CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL To—continued.

[ .
“ 1912-13.
|

[ .

Retiring-allowances granted to non-permanent Oﬁlcels——‘

M. Murray-Keighley, Matakohe
J. Evans, Bombay .
M. V. Auty, Porirua

Special allowance of 5s. per week to telegraph

message-boys
Stationery, &c.
Temporary officers, letter-ca,rrlers, and messengelb
Temporary Post and Telegraph store, Dunedin
Travelling-expenses e L
Uniform clothing

Less estimated credits under section 48 of |

the Public Revenues Act, 1910 ..

Torar—Vore No. 15

£50 |
15
29

200
18,000
8,200
250
2,000
4,700

13,750

94

138,612

£

124 ,862

TOTAL OF CLASS IIT ..

£1,060,901




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

