## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS III.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.		1912–13.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.	£	£
43	CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.  Retiring-allowances granted to non-permanent officers— M. Murray-Keighley, Matakohe £50		
	J. Evans, Bombay 15 M. V. Auty, Porirua 29		
44	Special allowance of 5s. per week to telegraph	200	
45 46	message-boys Stationery, &c	18,000 8,200	
47 48	Temporary Post and Telegraph store, Dunedin Travelling-expenses	250 2,000	
49	Uniform clothing	4,700	
	Less estimated credits under section 48 of	138,612	
	the Public Revenues Act, 1910  Total—Vote No. 15	13 ,750	1 <b>24</b> ,862